INS. CASE OWNE	ETNEST CC 4 AXA1801	1518,1	JAM ALIBAC		
Surveyor	ASSIG:	MENT 8 FO	Date/Time! 10 (7	(18	_
Pre-assign / CCI	EBT 100×11	Claim No.	S 8MOUNTP	5627	9
Name of Insured	ME MONISON BUTE NOWERO		PIKAIA	82.	
Insured Tel No.	HP. AIRTHOLS	Make / Model	SCOMPDI		
Excess Sec II :S	41 40	Place of Accide	W	OH LOR	3
Is driver the owne		Place of Accide	an com har		7
PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF		ent ent distribute	TE OF NO THE GIA REPO	our. Obc.s	DOS:
If NO. Driver No Driver Te	1 No.: (V/L (E) / NO.)	Insured Liability			/
462 110	199 				
Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP; Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	WSI Tel	nility :	
Date/Time	9631(A716-4. POLICE	0 MA - X	STAGE	DATE/I	erc.
11/4/18	34 2 14 7 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	V FAG. T	Non-Reporting fir (1st)	MALES I	
7			Nm-Reporting ltr (2nd)		
VIC	N Cmustdon		Non-Reporting ht (Final): Notification ht (if non-pickup):		
	& amartania.		Cult OI:		
12/04/1800	- CALL OI. NO KEEPONE . PT	NR BUY GUNED	After call litr to OI: 14409		
(): (†hu)	OI BEAT - ENDER - TO SENTO		Documentation Check List: H Notification by (if non-pickup)	landler Typ	est
tus final	TO OI TO NOTIFY TH CU		After call by to Ot:		
	NOD BOURD.		Authorisation To Act	7	
@ 1PW	- OI CHURD IN . CONFIDMED		Release Voucher:		
		MEDICHER	Final Repair Bill:		
	NOD 1000000	R on exception	Car Rental Invoice:		-
	100 10000		Towing Invoice	7	=
13/8/19	Seek mondat via smith.		Medical Bill		
1418/19	manda el approve via smakt		PDC:		
7,017.4.11	The state of the s		Mandate/Reject Instruction:	1	
			LOD		
			Payment Breakdown Form:		
PRELIMINARY ADVIC	V. Dute/Time: Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos	-	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time: Confirm with:		Others: Confirm by:		
Repair Cost:	SS (days) Reduction:	9.	Continue by:	Tout I	1
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 191915 Confirm with May 3	_	Email Call		-
Final Liability:	S (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.:	27	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia		
Repair Cost:	55 3 659. A.D		COI PENTL-E	WARD -	(P)
Loss of Rental (LOR):	SS (days)				
Loss of Use (LOU):	\$5, (20-00 (5 60 x 2 days)	- 6	DODO OFFICE	73	
Loss of Income (LOI):	85 (5 x days)		20/8/19		
LOR only 1.OU onl		one]	14		
GIA/LTA Search	22 >-00		41.00	480	
Medical: Disbursement	SS (c.g. Tow/ Independ	hand to	1) Claim status: Normal/Rejec	A/Private Sco	30
Legal Cost	SS (e.g. Tow/ Independ	cat.)	2) Report Format 3) Survey fee		
Total:	S\$ 3781-40 Global Sum S\$:		37 Sarvey Ive		
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: Confirm with:		Email Cal		
Payee 1:		arriage - Fu		or pt	e Lte
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS Name 2:	arriage - to	ווט וווייונו ווייו	ion I d	
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS Name 3:	0.27			
A THE REAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY.	10.00				

	ASM(AXA)	1.	
winus		¥	1
		Som NMLNI	
rom Dab	8106F0C1	SGZ/193	9 milegri 10 17
streeted Cost		Type Mar / M.Cycle / Bus / Va	m7 Lorry (Tax) (Prime Mover)
O (TP) WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA /	INV / MV	Truck / Trailer.or (4	
a Inspect Vehicle No: St	12 1193A	Make King cer	
Workshop mis Cycle	& Corriage	Colour 3hil	A/C Insured / Std / NI / NA
No.350 U	bi Ru 3	Sp. Reading 14954	, T/Radio Insured / Std / NI / NA
nsured:		Eng/No	-2 4-71/-0-
Policy No			FZ411MJ574097
Daims No.		Gen Cond Good Fair / Pour /	
Sum insured Exc	Dess.		aked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)		4)	aked / Burnt or
Make of Veh. Mars	5.	Modi Nil CIDO I STO AIR	lim or
10am		Tyre Size: F:	/
(Policy Condition)			15-145ng
Remark. The veh had commenced its		DIS BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS /	
repair at the time of inspectio	1	TOYO / YOKO or	ne xen
Bail of Market Value	h.	Front 7	Rear 7
7	tent? Yes or No	R/Bal. 7 mm	R/Sal 7 mm
GIAJ PR Seed Consis	tent? Yes or No	L/Bal / / / / mm	LEal Marie Marie
Est Caballa	Res. Yes or No	DOA 4/7/18	001 12/7/19
Lum Sum: 1.B. 1 % 3	Wal. Yes or No	Survey held at	
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS			O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Date Person Contacted	Vehicle: IN /		Body Structure affected due to collision
Date / Time Action / Instruction		THE OIL CHASSIS HAIRE	body Structure interior and in some
L 1A 512	23		
13/8/19 Confirm 2.8.	1 \$3430.00	outh Dworley day	. 2
	-	2.15	
			(Ded = 1\$ 2636
			(4.1)
DayTone File Pass to Profil. I	Report	Days Of Repair;	
Final F		Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee
The second second		and the state of t	Empossion
Committee, File Waters 117			V. Driver and
ColorStreet, File Return 617	Add	Fee: Site Insp. /\$	1 Page 13
	Add	I Fee: Ste Insp. (\$	1 Phone
Report Format	Add		



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 406933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

AXA	INSURANCE PTE	LTD	Ref : CC4/ASM18012518/hb3					
	HENTON WAY #24 TOWERSINGAPO		Date: 10-07-2018 Code: ASM					
1.		Policy Parti	culars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM				
	Insured Veh.	FBL 1602U	Veh. Inspected	SGZ 1193A				
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00				
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0,00				
	Assign From		Assign Date	10/07/2018				
2.		Vehicl	e Particulars & Condition					
	Make & Model		c.c	0				
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	Year of Reg.				
	Chassis No.		Colour					
	Odometer	÷	Steering					
	Brakes		Modification	Modification				
	General							
3.			Conditions of Tyres					
		Size	Make	Balance				
	R/H Front Tyre			mm.				
	L/H Front Tyre			mm				
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm				
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm				
4.		De	scription of Damages					
5.			General Information					
	Accident Date	04/07/2018	Inspection Date					
Survey held a		CYCLE & CARRIAGE FULCO MOTOR DEALER PL						
		NO.330 UBI ROAD 3 SINGAPORE 408650						
	K.'	31140WL OUF 400000						



CYCLE & CARRIAGE-FULCO MOTOR DEALER PTE LTD **EUNOS LINK SERVICE CENTRE**



330 Ubi Road 3 Singapore 408650 Tel: 67461000 Fax: 64875857

ESTIMATE

Invoice Name & Address		Owner Name & Vehicle Info
No TAN COOK KIAN	Cust No/Name	/Ms Tan Geok Kian
Ms TAN GEOK KIAN Blk 470 Tampines St 44	Reg No/Reg Date	SGZ1193A / 04/10/2017
#11-200	Date In/Mileage	09/07/2018/ 0
Singapore 520470	Chassis No	KNAFZ411MJ5740971
	Engine No	G4FGHH678892
Contact No Mobile: 98342705	Make/Model	KIA/CERATO K3 1.6 A SX SR
	Colour/Trim	B4U / WK

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator	W	IP No	
CSM00001	Cash	09/07/2018/ 18:31	05	218 / Marsler	60	785	
		Description of Goo	ds / Service	5	Qty Unit	Price Dis	ic% Amount
S MIPHT880 TO CHECK		G AMD WIRING SYSTEM	ON REAR A	CCIDENT AFFECTED		60	80.00
AREAS S MIPNTBB0		tue.				AAX	250.00
S MIPNT880 TO REPLA	ACE REAR	BUMPER, BODY KIT, ETC				600	1800.00
S MIPHT880	880	M,ALIGN ON REAR ACC		CTED AREAS		ALE	100.00
S MIPNT986 SPRAY PA	DBB AINTING O	N REAR ACCIDENT AFF	ECTED AREA	i ma	1.600/ 1	840	1800
M KS 86695	1 A7 810 5 A7 810	K3 BODY 'K1' COVER-REAR COVER-REAR	BUMPER CE		1.00	88.00 0 47.00 0	.00 688.00 .00 4 347.00
	5 A7 500 3 A7 001 4 A7 001	LH REFLECT LH SIDE BR RH SIDE BR	ACKET - RE		1.00 1.00 1.00	29.00 0	.00 11 99.00 .00 11 29.00 .00 11 29.00
	50 037A 0 A7 0009	a company of the contract of t			10.00		.00 24 20.00
ACCIDENT OWNER CO		7/2018 ALONG LORONG HIRD PARTY	6 TOA PAY		ine All	1	a 3420
TP # FI		TP INS : AXA		, ,	I be she se	,	-
		The state of the s	dulants her of the follow	ng: surprudig	The she se	fue zo	meg.
		Audior's assesse	maped partial du	ring resurvey	2,0	7.	
		9900, 8000 (May or 1980)	Children of sub-st-fa	seam laged oN •	1711	lf_	
Confirm &	accepted 1	Angen 6	NUMBER OF STREET	do construção de como y	Parts Labour		2,566.0 0.0 0.0
		Signature: 15 Dies: Aggou ex	PLEASURE CHOICES Dates to	o neriaceo era decrement of *	Standard Menu Specialist Job Others(Lub.etc		3,490.0
Authorized	signator	y and company stamp	- C domina	200 Auto 2011	Sundry Total (w/o GST)	0	0.0 6,056.0

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required.
Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. Nowever, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for remewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.



CYCLE & CARRIAGE-FULCO MOTOR DEALER PTE LTD **EUNOS LINK SERVICE CENTRE**



330 Ubi Road 3 Singapore 408650 Tel: 67461000 Fax: 64875857

ESTIMATE

Invoice Name & Address	Owner Name & Vehicle Info				
AXA Insurance Pte Ltd	Cust No/Name	/Ms Tan Geok Kian			
8 Shenton Way #27-01	Reg No/Reg Date	SGZ1193A / 04/10/2017			
AXA Tower,	Date In/Mileage	02/07/2019/ 34537			
Singapore 068811	Chassis No	KNAFZ411MJ5740971			
Attn: Motor Claims	Engine No	G4FGHH678892			
Contact No 63387288	Make/Model	KIA/CERATO K3 1.6 A SX SR			
	Colour/Trim	B4U / WK			

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator		WIP No	0_0	
F0000008	Credit	12/07/2019/ 08:25	DS	218 / MarsLer		60785		
1000		Description of Good	is / Service	9	Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
S MIPNT880 TD CHECK	The second second second second	AND WIRING SYSTEM	ON REAR A	CCIDENT AFFECTED				60.00
AREAS S MIPNT880 TD REPLA	88	BODY KIT,ETC						600.00
S MIPNT880	88	A,ALIGN ON REAR ACCI		CTED AREAS				100.00
S MIPNT980	88	N REAR ACCIDENT AFFE		SCI	***			840.00
M SUK11010 M KS 0G032 Z NOTES	115-K3 50 037A	K3 BDDA K11		Ima	ite	1800.00		1800.00 20.00
LOSS OF TP # FB	USE OZDAY	HIRD PARTY YS TP INS : AXA						
Confirm & a	ccepted b	ру			Parts Labour			1,820.0
Final	izatio	ia.			Standard Specialis Others(Lu Sundry	t Job		0.0 1,600.0 0.0
1. 1. 1.	100	- 1			Total (w/o			3,420.0

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required.

Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.



CYCLE & CARRIAGE-FULCO MOTOR DEALER PTE LTD EUNOS LINK SERVICE CENTRE



330 Ubi Road 3 Singapore 408650 Tel: 67461000 Fax: 64875857

ESTIMATE

Invoice Name & Address		Owner Name & Vehicle Info
VLD ACCUS (Secretary March 2011)	Cust No/Name	/Ms Tan Geok Kian
Ms TAN GEOK KIAN Blk 470 Tampines St 44	Reg No/Reg Date	SGZ1193A / 04/10/2017
#11-200	Date In/Mileage	09/07/2018/ 0
Singapore 520470	Chassis No	KNAFZ411MJ5740971
	Engine No	G4FGHH678892
Contact No Mobile: 98342705	Make/Model	KIA/CERATO K3 1.6 A SX SR
	Colour/Trim	B4U / WK

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator		WIP No	
CSM00001	Cash	09/07/2018/ 18:31	DS	218 / MarsLer		60785	
	ARPERT.	Description of Goo	ds / Service	s	Qty	Unit Price Disc%	Amount
S MIPNTB80		G AMD WIRING SYSTEM				60	80.00
AREAS S MIPNT880						MAX	250.00
DIAGNOST	IC/SCANN	ING					
S MIPNT880						6	1800.00
		BUMPER, BODY KIT, ETC				000	
		M, ALIGN ON REAR ACC	IDENT AFFE	CTED AREAS		0	100.00
S MIPNT880		VIT ON DEAD DODY V				in c	100.00
		KIT ON REAR BODY K	11			840	1260.00
S MIPNT980	THITTHE D	N REAR ACCIDENT AFF	ECTED ADEA		~~~		1200.00
M SUK11010		K3 BODY KI	ECHED WICE	10015	2 1.660	1177.00 0.00	Deax 1177.00
M KS 86611		COVER-REAR		. (0	1.00-	688.00 0.00	
M KS 86695		COVER-REAR			1.00	347.00 0.00	
M KS 92405		LH REFLECT		•	1.00	99.00 0.00	
M KS 86613		LH SIDE BR			1.00	29.00 0.00	
M KS 86614		RH SIDE BR			1.00	29.00 0.00	
	50 037A	[HERLING TO A TO			10.00	2.00 0.00	
	A7 0009				1.00	177.00 0.00	
M KS 95720 Z NOTES	N/ 0009	PULIKASUNIC	SEMSON AS		1100	,	500000
The state of the s	ON 04/0	7/2018 ALONG LORONG	6 TOA DAY	/OH		/ /	
		HIRD PARTY	o fon FA		/	1/1/	
		MENT CAR		1	of the	1001	
				, 0	1, 1,	0	
TP # FB	L16020	TP INS : AXA			of All	u.	
		THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN			1 /	. /	
		But Talance	Sullants he	nce notify :quo	the she	. sepur zon	77
		· President	of the follow	ing: surrieuting	6-6	1	γ .
		all removes	36/11/06	Rad JeggenhombA Authorities :entrangiti)		
		1,100	THOUGHT DIRECTOR AT CREATE	THE PARTY CONTRACTOR AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE PART	of other	1007	
		Austriany sommer	of mortiler county	Wolfesteine at the second	. 2/	7/1/	
		A Similar of the Signature of the Signat	transport of Colors	H-AVFTHRIUMBON Gimis	17	1118	
		91000, 200000444	Productive Exception	philipper legelli olif *	- (/ 0	
		15 SUBHRESON	Lill strangerships	r-ire-empt-Geggany	Parts		2,566.
Confirm &	accepted	Asymmy 5	istant (c) and not	permath yuliquit off *	Labour		0.
		THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON OF T	WY GIRCHITES	man farments	Standard	Menu	0.
		Signature: :	SUIMOUOL BUIL	to herieqeR effi	Speciali		3,490.
		Date: Algou e	onen guena	LKK Auto Cons	Others (L		0.
		1,21,000.0	- and starting	LICK Auto Con-	Sundry	,,	0.
					Total (w/	n GST)	6,056.
Authorized	signator	y and company stamp			10.001 (47)		0,000

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required. Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID:	3430Z
Vehicle Details	
Vehicle No.:	SGZ1193A
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended De-registration Date:	12 Jul 2018
Vehicle Make:	KIA
Vehicle Model:	CERATO K3 1.6A SUNROOF
Primary Colour:	Blue
Manufacturing Year:	2017
Engine No.:	G4FGHH678892
Chassis No.:	KNAFZ411MJ5740971
Maximum Power Output:	95.3 kW (127 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$15,532.00
Original Registration Date:	04 Oct 2017
First Registration Date:	04 Oct 2017
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid:	\$15,532.00
Intended PARF Rebate Details	
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	03 Oct 2027
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$11,649.00
Intended COE Rebate Details	
COE Expiry Date:	03 Oct 2027
COE Category:	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$42,900.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$39,574.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$51,223.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 12 Jul 2018

OK

SGCARMART.COM

Login Sign up

New Cars

Used Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles

Forum

Resources



CONNECTING CAR BUYERS & SELLERS.

We'll handle your loans, insurance & other paperwork for FREE.



Post an Advertisement Sell it yourself! Advertise it at just \$58 until it's SOLD!



\$2500 Downpayment Monthly. From \$588 Onwards, Lowest 3.68% ABOV Cars Financing GV Credit Pte Ltd StarAd



Post an Art Advertiser Logici Water of Selling Sort by Date Posted → 20 results/page
→ Browse by Category 4 vehicles Advanced Search M Submit i Kia Cerato k3 Make Model Depreciation Reg Date Eng Cap Mileage Weh Type Status Search Selection Kis Cerato k3 2017 Available Arry 9,000 km Available \$7,510 /yr 08-Nov-2017 1,591 cc Sedan Kia Cerato K3 1.6A Sunroof \$77,888 SX Highest Spec Model. With All Add-ons Available From C&C. Comes With 1 Free Agent Servicing And Warranty Till 2022. Also Comes With 470 CHICAGO IN CO. Credits From C&C. Lowest Mileage. Use To Commute To And Fro Fr... Posted Str-347-2018 Tags: 2017 Kia Cerato, Kia Cerato, Kia, Cerato, Used Kia 575,800 \$7,600 /yr 28-Aug-2017 1,591 cc Sedan Available Kia Cerato K3 1.6A In Excellent Condition. Well Kept By Owner And Regularly Serviced. Comes In 7 Inch Motrex Touchscreen That Support Apple Car Play And Android Software, High Loan And Trade In Welcome, Call Now For Vie., Posted: 02-349-2018 Tags: 2017 Kin Cereto, Kin Cereto, Kin, Cereto, Linez Kin



Kia Cerato K3 1.6A Sunroof

\$84,000

\$8,410 /yr

24-Jul-2017

1,591 cc

18,500 km Sedan Available

Available

Beautiful Model With Sunroofi 5 Year Warranty Plus 2 More Years Extended Warranty, Well Maintained By 1 Owner, Flexible Loan At Low Interst Rates, Trade In Welcome, Call To View Now!

Ported: 23-Jun-2016 Tags: 2017 Kia Cereto, Kia Cereto, Kia, Cereto, Used Kia



Kia Cerato K3 1.6A

\$75,800

\$7,570 /vr.

11-Sep-2017

1,591 cc.

10,000 km

Section

EX Model! New Car Selling For \$87K! Buy This Unit For \$10,000 Off New Car Price! Only 9 Months Old, Well Taken Care, Low Mileage. Owner Selling Due To Migration. Original 5 Years Warranty Till 2022. V...

Posted: 15 Jun-2018 Tags: 2017 file Cereto, file Cereto, file, Cereto, Used No.

Save this search criteria, to get email alerts whenever a match is found.

Make

Model

Depreciation

Raig Date

Eng Cap

Mileage

Veh Type

results/page

For old advertisements, view Expired ads

Home New Cars Used Cars Sell My Car Directory Products Insurance Article Forum Resources

spCarMart is the number one car classifieds for parallel import cars. Toyota, Honda, Nissan, Mitsubishi & BMW. There are plenty of cars for sale, from your, trucks, sedan cars, luxury cars, sports cars or stationwagons, SUV, MPV, hatchback, to CDE cars & OPC cars. You can also buy from a car auction, look up car loans, low mileage cars, car brands, carperk rates & car insurance. Find buy used Kia Cerato k3, Kia Cerato k3 Singapore, used Kia Cerato k3 Singapore, used Kia Cerato k3 Singapore or even buy used Kia Cerato k3 Singapore. We have new car dealers comprising parallel important, authorised car dealers, and used car dealers on our site. Find new car prior lists, new car launches and new car promotions. Visit our partner sites for job openings for Singapore jobs, real estate properties for sale, mover, car performance parts, car discussion, forum discussion, commercial vehicle leasing & COE results.

All prices and other information displayed on signar-feet.com are gathered from sources and based on algorithms that are believed by sigCartfart.com to be reliable, but no assurance can be given that this information is accurate, complete or current, spCarPfant.com does not assume any responsibility for errors or omissions or warrant the accuracy of this information.

Follow sqCarMart.com

Compare

About Us | Careers | Contact Us | Sitemap | Terms of Service | Privacy Policy | Personal Data Protection Statement

WAZ NOW UM, W



Service Request Details

Claim

S8M00NGP

Reference

None 🥒

Loss Date

July 4, 2018

Request Date

July 10, 2018

Due Date

July 17, 2018

Vendor Name

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Type of Loss

Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services

Pending verification - Direct Settlement



Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #

SGZ1193A

Make

TPVD KIA

Model CERATO K3-1.6 (A)

Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured

NORZRO NUR HANISAH BINTE BLK 859A TAMPINES AVENUE 5, #10-605, 521859, Singapore 91874018

Claim Handler

TAY Ernest 6568804835 ernest.tay@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

Messages

Invoices

History

Documents

Assessment

Metrics

Notes

New Message

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) *

Menu



Re:TP MANDATE IA-S8M00NGP

Type

Question

Message

PLS PROCEED AS PROPOSED

Reply





Our Ref : SGZ1193A Your Ref : FBL1602U

July 31, 2019

AR. REGISTERED

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd. 51 Ubi Avenue 1 #02-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Attention: Motor Claims

Cc: AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD 8 SHENTON WAY #27-01 AXA TOWER SINGAPORE 068811

Dear Sir/Madam,

Repair Services Rendered to Vehicle Reg. No. SGZ1193A – Accident on 04/07/2018 ALONG LORONG 6 TOA PAYOH

We are pleased to enclose our invoice number 77453023 dated 23/07/2019 amounting as follows:

Cost of Repair S\$ 3659.40
Loss of Use 02 days x S\$80/Day S\$ 160.00
LTA Search Fee S\$ 2.00

Grand Total

S\$ 3821.40

In addition, attached are the supporting documents of repair services rendered to the abovementioned vehicle.

Please acknowledge receipt of the same.

Thank you.

Yours sincerely

Cycle & Carriage –Fulco Motor Dealer Pte Ltd Eunos Service Centre

Encs.



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

12 JULY 2018

NUR HANISAH BINTE NORZRO BLOCK 859A TAMPINES AVENUE 5 #10-605 SINGAPORE 521859

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF : CC4/ASM18012518/hb3

YOUR REF : FBL 1602U

ACCIDENT INVOLVING FBL 1602U AND SGZ 1193A ALONG TOA PAYOH LOR 3 ON 04.07.2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third-party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s CYCLE & CARRIAGE FULCO MOTOR DEALER PTE LTD, acting on behalf of the owner of SGZ 1193A against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had collided to the Third-Party vehicle SGZ 1193A. As such, liability may not be on your favour unless proven otherwise.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to vicalpeh@lkkauto.com within 7 days from the date of this letter if not provided at AXA's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- · Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)



51 UBLAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL; (065) 62563561 FAX; (065) 62564315

 If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us at vicalpeh@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Vic Alpeh Case Handler DID: 6841 2096 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

c.c. AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (AXA) (Motor Claims Dept)

AUTHORISATION TO ACT

1/We,1	AN GEUR KI	AN	_ (the third	1 party cla	inant") of Bi	K 470 TAMPINES
						(vehicle no.) hereb
nuthorize	YOLE & CARRIAGE.	FULCO MOTOR	DEALER PTE LTE	("the	vorkshop") to	not for me with respe
to my claim fo	or repair costs	and/or re	ntal and/or I	oss of use	("claim") for	my vehicle no.
SGZ1193A	that was d	amaged p	ursuant to II	e acciden	t which occur	red on 04/07/2018 (dat
along						(location) involvin
vehicle no/s _						
t further auth	orize the wor	kshop to	settle my a	bove men	tioned claim	in a manner that the
deem fit and t	he workshop	is further	authorized t	o receive	payment furth	er to settlement of in
claim with pay	ment cheque	/s being m	ande in favo	ur of the v	vorkshop.	
I further nekr	nowledge that	t any sett	dement the	workshop	may reach	on my behalf is on
						driver/owner/insurer
of the other ve			MANUAL INCOME	mr. •oes.no.e.		
of the other re	11000000					
Dated this	07(day) of	JULY (mo	nth) 20 <u>18</u>	(year)	COLUMN TO SERVICE
					1	187
2						(E) SERVICE
(1)	3				*	100
	00	_		-		
Signed by "the	third party c	laimant"		Si	uned by "the v	vorkshop"
(with company	y stamp if app	licable)		(wi	th company s	tamp)

X

LETTER OF AUTHORITY

ACCIDENT INVOLVII	NG SGZ1	193A	AND	FBL1602U	UN	4///2018
	Own Vehicle	's Number	000000	Other Vehicle's Num	ber	Date Of Accident
Along			LORONG 6	ТОА РАУОН		
210			A	ccident Location		
BY THE LETTER OF A	AUTHORITY , I/We			TAN GEO	KIAN	
				Name of Policy Holder &	NRIC/Passport/Fin#	t
Of	BLK 4	70 TAMP	NES STREET 4	4 #11-200 SINGAPO	RE 520470	
			Address of	Palicy Holder		
Owner of Vehicle R	egistration Number	SGZ119	93A wn Vehicle Number	hereby aut	horize Cycle &	Carriage-Fulco Moto
Dealer Pte Ltd. to a	ect for me with respec	_		cost and/or Loss of	Use ("claim")	
for my vehicle	SGZ1193A	that was	damaged.			
	Own Vehicle Number	-				
	and Cycle & Carriage orther to settlement of					
Cycle & Carriage-Fo	ulco Motor Dealer Pt	e Ltd fur	ther acknowle	dge that any settle	ment the work	shop may reach
on my behalf is on	a without prejudice a	nd withou	it admission of	liability basis in so	far as the drive	er/owner/insurers
of the vehicle/s is o	concerned.					
	Dated this	7		JULY	(Month)	(Year)
C	ta					SERVICE
	AN GEOK KIAN				4	>
Signed	By Claimant/Policy H	lolder			Signed b	y "The Workshop"



AXA THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Vehicle No:	FBL 1602U (Insd veh)		
	SGZ 1193A (TF veh)	Model: KJA / cerato	K3 16A S
Date of Accident/ Time:	04/07/2018		100

	* Assessed Liability I	to be filled	only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA do	es not apply.
	BOLA Liability. 10	9- 5-51	Assessed Liability (*):	(%)
3)	For GIA Registered	Workshop:	BOLA Applicable: Yes/44e BOL	A Scenario No: 27
N)	For Non GIA Registe	red Works	hop: Agreed Liability(%)
ls Third P	Party Workshop GIA Regist	ered?	x] YES [] NO (Kindly indicate below)	
	ame: Cycle & Carriage Fu		lealer Pte Ltd	
Final Set	tlement Sum	1.5	3,781.40	
		: 5		
Others:		15	7 430	
LTA/GIA	Search Fee	15	2.00	nary any person
Rental of		15	149/49	days at \$ per day
Loss of U		1.5	120.00	
Final Rep	nair Cost	15	3,659.40	
REQUIE EX	itimate	:5	1.146-53	

NOTE

- 1. PLEASE EXPRESSLY RESERVE YOUR CLIENT'S RIGHTS IF SO REQUIRED IN THIS SETTLEMENT DOCUMENT.
- THIS SETTLEMENT IS ON A WITHOUT PREJUDICE BASIS AND SHOULD NOT CONSTRUED AS AN ADMISSION OF LIABILITY ON AXA AND THEIR CLIENT/TORTFEASOR IN ANY MANNER WHATSOEVER.
- 3. AXA RESERVES THEIR RIGHTS UNDER THE POLICY TERMS & CONDITIONS AS WELL AS THEIR RIGHTS IN LAW.

Only applicable to rental claim - All document are to be submitted with this settlement confirmation. In the event, rental agreement / Invoices are not received within 7 days of this signed confirmation, we will automatically revert to loss of use claim per the NIMA rates.

We/I confirmed that this is a full and final settlement that we and or our client have/had/has against you (AXA and their policyholder/authorised driver/tortfeasor) for any and all losses (past/present/future) arising from this accident.

We confirmed that we have the authority of our client to act for and on their being in this accident.

SERVICE

Signature of workshop representative / Workshop stamp Name of Representative: Le-

Signature of AXA's sqrvkyor/representative:

Date: |4/8/19

Signature of Witness / Workshop stamp (if applicable)
Name of Witness: | RENEWAY BEGINS Witness: RENDATE BEEN 6 Date

SERVICE

Name of AXA's surveyor /Representative

Date:



CYCLE & CARRIAGE-FULCO MOTOR DEALER PTE LTD EUNOS LINK SERVICE CENTRE



330 Ubi Road 3 Singapore 408650 Tel: 67461000 Fax: 64875857

TAX INVOICE

Co Reg No : 199707303Z

GST Reg No : 19-9707303-Z

Invoice Name & Address		Owner Name & Vehicle Info
AVA Tananana Dan Lad	Cust No/Name	/Ms Tan Geok Kian
AXA Insurance Pte Ltd 8 Shenton Way #27-01	Reg No/Reg Date	SGZ1193A / 04/10/2017
AXA Tower,	Date In/Mileage	02/07/2019/ 34537
Singapore 068811	Chassis/Package	KNAFZ411MJ5740971 /KC17S3
Attn: Motor Claims	Engine No	G4FGHH678892
Contact No 63387288	Make/Model	KIA/CERATO K3 1.6 A SX SR
	Colour/Trim	B4U / WK

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator		WIP No	Invoice/C	redit Note N
8000000	Credit	23/07/2019/ 08:43	DS	218 / MarsLer		60785	77453023	
		Description of Good	s / Service	s	Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
		AND WIRING SYSTEM (ON REAR A	CCIDENT AFFECTED				60.0
-REPAIR	CE REAR E							600.0
S MIPNT880	88	ALIGN ON REAR ACCI		CTED AREAS				100.0
S MIPNT980	88	KIT ON REAR BODY KI		_				840.0
M SUNDRY		N REAR ACCIDENT AFFE	CTED AREA	S				1800.0
X KS 0G032 Z NOTES ACCIDENT OWNER CL	ON 04/07 AIMING THUSE 02DAY	7/2018 ALONG LORONG (ОН	10.00	2.00	0.00	20.0 F.0.0
Parts Labour	0		.00		7% GST on	Net 3420.0		3,420.0
Standard M Specialist Others(Lui	t Job	0 1,600	.00		То	tal Payabl Pai		3,659.4
Sundry Total (w/o		1,800 3,420	.00			Total Du lance B/FW	ie ID	3,659.4 54,185.8
		C-186-1110A			Total Payab	le or C/FW	ID.	57,845.2

Any dispute to the invoice must be made within 3 days.

Cheques should be crossed and made payable to CYCLE & CARRIAGE FULCO MOTOR DEALER PTE LTD - (SERVICE)

This is a computer generated document, no signature is required.



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No. M400017735

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No:

GR-18-103716

Date of Request:

07/07/2018

Your Ref No.

Online Purchase

Cycle & Carriage Fulco Motor Dealer Pte Ltd 330 Ubi Road 3

Singapore 408650

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

07/07/2018

Enquiry By

Mars Ler Yeong Cherng

TP Vehicle No.

FBL1602U

Accident Date

04/07/2018

Enquiry Result

TP Vehicle No.	Insurer	Period of Insurance	Insurer Tel. No.
FBL1602U	AXA Insurance Pte Ltd	21/06/2018-20/06/2019	6338 7288

Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-18-103716

Date of Request:

07/07/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Cycle & Carriage Fulco Motor Dealer Pte Ltd 330 Ubi Road 3

Singapore 408650

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

07/07/2018

Enquiry By

Mars Ler Yeong Cherng

TP Vehicle No.

FBL1602U

Accident Date

04/07/2018

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)
TP Insurer Enquiry	1.87
GST Amount	0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	2.00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Intern	nationale Des Experts En Automo	bile
AXA	INSURANCE PTE	LTD	Ref : CC4/ASM180125	518/Uwb3q2
AXA	HENTON WAY #24 TOWERSINGAPO		Date: 28-08-2019 Code: ASM	
1.	1	Policy Particul	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIN	
	Insured Veh.	FBL 1602U	Veh. Inspected	SGZ 1193A Z
	Policy No.	P1930982	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	S8M00NGP	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	10/07/2018
2.		Vehicle P	articulars & Condition	THE PERSON
	Make & Model	KIA CERATO K3 (A)	c.c	1591
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2017
	Chassis No.	KNAFZ411MJ5740971	Colour	BLUE
	Odometer	14954	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM
	General	GOOD		
3.		Cor	ditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	215/45 R17	NEXEN	7 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	215/45 R17	NEXEN	7 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	215/45 R17	NEXEN	7 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	215/45 R17	NEXEN	7 mm
4.		Descr	iption of Damages	Terrore of the U
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE	REAR N/S PORTION.	
	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.		
5.		Gen	eral Information	
	Accident Date	04/07/2018	Inspection Date	12/07/2018
	Survey held at	CYCLE & CARRIAGE FULC	O MOTOR DEALER PL	7
	_ ^	NO.330 UBI ROAD 3 SINGAPORE 408650	20	
5a.			Remarks	A State of the state of
			"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS S, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISE	
5b.		Estim	ate Days of Repair	
	ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	2 Working Days	



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SGZ 1193A

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	K3 BODY KIT (SN) (CONSISTENT)	DENTED / DEEP CUT	/ 1,800.00	1,800,00
1	COVER-REAR BUMPER (SN) (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	688.00	
1	COVER-REAR BUMPER ,CE (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	/ 347.00	
1	LH REFLECTOR REFLEX (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	99.00	
1	LH SIDE BRACKET -RE (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	29.00	
1	RH SIDE BRACKET -RE (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	29.00	
10	FASTENER -BUMPER (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	20.00	20.00
1	ULTRASONIC SENSOR AS (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	177.00	
			3,189.00	1,820.00
	LABOUR			
	TO CHECK LIGHTING AND WIRING SYSTEM ON REAR ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREAS.		× 80.00	60.00
	DIAGNOSTIC /SCANNING.	NOT NECESSARY	250.00	
	TO REPLACE REAR BUMPER ,BODY KIT ,ETC STRAIGHTEN ,REFORM ,ALIGN ON REAR ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREAS ,INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF COVER-REAR BUMPER.		1,800.00	600.00
	TO APPLY SEALANT KIT ON REAR BODY KIT.		/ 100.00	100.00
	SPRAY PAINTING ON REAR ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREAS.		1,260.00	840.00
			3,490.00	1,600.00
	GRAND TOTAL		6,679.00	3,420.00
- 11	RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS			3,420.00

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18012518/Uwb3q2

CHUA KANG SENG

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No. liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.

Claim	SSMOOMGP	Actions		Vehicle Information	u
Reference	CC4/ASM18012518/Uwb3q2	Next Step	Wall for Approve Invoice	Incident Vehicle Registration #	SG21193A
Loss Date	4 July 2018		Accel backers	Make	TPVD KIA
Report Date	5 M 2018 12 00:00 AM			Model	CERATO K3-1.6 (A)
Propert Date	21 August 2018			Service Address	
Due Date				1	
Vendor Name	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE			Primary Contact/Insured	pansı
Type of Loss	Third Party Mehicle Damage			NORZHO NUR HANISAH BINTE BUK 859A TAMPINES AVENUE S Singgoon	NORZBIO NUR HANISAH BINTE BUK 859A TAMPINES AVENUE S, #10-605, 521859, Spendone
Services	Pending verification - Direct Settlement			91874018	
				Claim Handler	
Additoral Instructions	ctions			CHAN Kan Chuen 68805444 Manchian changasa.com.sg	ll succ
Messages	Heaties History Documents &	Assessment Metrics	a Notes		
Document Type	Document Sublype				
	•	*			
+ Option Document	THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN 1				
SAME		TYPE	34/1-0/26	AUTHOR	DATE
Logwieel (Tod)	(7) polit	irvoice	Surveyor/ Assessor expense	LIPK AUTO CONGULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	(TS PTE 29 August 2019

				1000
NAME	TVPE	MATWE	AUTHOR	UNDADED
Librature (S) pett	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LICK AUTO CONGULTANTS FTE. LTD (TH)	29 Augmt 2019
Absolution of the 191 political of the 191 politica	Forms / Claim Documents	Offers	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD [TP]	29 August 2019
GIA SEARCH pulf	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	UKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	29 August 2019
PAYMENT BREAKDOWN, EXPRESS SETTLEMENT FORM off	Forms / Claim Documents	Smithaction / Discharge Voucher	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	29 Augmt 2019
AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM pet	Forms / Claim Documents	PGA / Authority Letter	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	29 August 2019
WORKSHOP INVOICE put	Preside	Repairer	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	29 August 2019
LICK Bempection Phoon pdf	Roports & Statement	San So	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TH)	13 August 2019
TP MANGATE IA-SGZ 1193A,INIT	Reports & Statement	Others	LIKK AUTD CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD (TP)	13 August 2019
MARKED ESTRIMATERIN	Reports & Statement	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	13 August 2019
LICK PASPECTION PHOTOS put	Reports & Statement	\$ 80	LIKK AUTD CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	13 August 2016
TP ESTIMATE - MARKED per	Reports & Statement	Estimate / Quotation	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	13 AAY 2018
LETTER TO OLIM	Letters and Correspondence	Others	LIKK AUTD CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	12 Ady 2018
GIA REPORT OF FBL1602U INSCIPTOF	Reports & Statement	GIA Report	KADRI Mateen	10 AAY 2018
GIA REPORT OF SG21193A (TP) PDF	Reports & Stabement	GM Report	KADRI Matern	10 Arty 2018
EDMAIL RECEIVED FROM WORKSHOP mug	Litters and Carrespondence	Wirehalop	KADRI Muteen	10 July 2018